FPERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-304-025

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

65 FT
49 MEADOWBROOK ESTS SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-5-64
6-16-64
3-25-65
3-30-66
11-8-78
1-30-81

1-30-81

5-17-89
10-23-89
5-16-97
10-5-00
10-24-0
12-30-0
4-15-03

TORSELL W ANTHONY INC
TORSELL MARTHA K

MOORE PAUL D & BETTY
DREW PROPERTIES INC
FRANK ALAN K & ALICE F
FRANK ALAN K

JOHNSON, EARL K & MARJORIE L

HENKLE, JAMES H & ELIZABETH A

PERKINS MILLARD & VERNA

TEETS RAYMOND W & DEBORAH K

TEETS DEBORAH K

WILLIAMSON MARK & DEBORAH K
MORRIS DAVID & DANA

2 KAUFMAN DAMON D & CARLA M

KAUFMAN CARLA M

QCD NO C.F.
C.F. 24.70
C.F. 32.30

C.F. 31.50

C.F. 46.20
NO FEE
NO S.P.
SP 57,500
SP 77,000

NO FEE




